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GATWICK 9,716 9,461 9,461 255 255 4,601 4,425 4,425 176 176 2,059 2,048 2,048 11 11
HEATHROW 16,515 16,433 16,381 82 1 18,870 18,861 18,772 9 8 3,590 3,590 3,590 - -
LONDON CITY 2,621 2,621 2,621 - - 379 379 379 - - 916 916 916 - -
LUTON 5,154 5,077 5,054 77 27 1,278 1,276 1,271 2 2 705 705 705 - -
STANSTED 10,871 10,821 10,442 50 50 2,022 2,013 1,654 9 4 869 863 857 6 6
SOUTHEND 318 318 318 - - 57 57 57 - - - - - - -

Total London Area Airports 45,195 44,731 44,277 464 333 27,207 27,011 26,558 196 190 8,139 8,122 8,116 17 17

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN 507 489 489 18 18 2,084 286 283 1,798 1,779 1,614 1,448 1,406 166 144
BARRA - - - - - - - - - - 102 102 102 - -
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST) 121 120 120 1 1 1 - - 1 1 2,227 2,225 2,225 2 2
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL 863 859 827 4 4 99 77 75 22 2 2,483 2,479 2,246 4 4
BENBECULA - - - - - - - - - - 166 116 116 50 -
BIGGIN HILL 64 - - 64 64 23 - - 23 23 2 - - 2 2
BIRMINGHAM 4,428 4,231 4,132 197 197 951 889 858 62 47 1,078 1,076 1,076 2 2
BLACKPOOL - - - - - 394 - - 394 394 - - - - -
BOURNEMOUTH 340 291 291 49 49 132 130 20 2 2 32 26 26 6 6
BRISTOL 3,152 3,079 3,079 73 73 385 385 385 - - 840 838 838 2 2
CAMPBELTOWN - - - - - - - - - - 78 78 78 - -
CARDIFF WALES 328 232 232 96 96 6 - - 6 6 109 108 108 1 1
DUNDEE 2 - - 2 2 - - - - - 93 90 90 3 3
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL 1,677 1,502 867 175 116 419 365 66 54 15 567 567 96 - -
EDINBURGH 4,147 4,142 4,067 5 5 947 946 946 1 1 3,446 3,435 3,369 11 6
EXETER 179 128 128 51 51 - - - - - 231 231 231 - -
FARNBOROUGH 422 - - 422 422 200 - - 200 200 57 - - 57 57
GLASGOW 1,796 1,674 1,674 122 122 296 289 289 7 7 2,939 2,791 2,791 148 7
PRESTWICK 180 177 152 3 1 119 117 - 2 - 19 - - 19 1
HUMBERSIDE 180 179 179 1 1 131 - - 131 124 6 4 4 2 2
INVERNESS 69 62 62 7 6 5 - - 5 5 621 609 609 12 12
ISLAY - - - - - - - - - - 100 100 100 - -
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS) - - - - - - - - - - 404 404 330 - -
KIRKWALL - - - - - 16 - - 16 16 779 731 731 48 -
LANDS END (ST JUST) - - - - - - - - - - 253 253 181 - -

Air Transport Movements November 2025(a)(b) Table 5



Notes 

(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations. 
(b) Domestic Traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure. The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.
(c) Includes traffic where the origin / destination of the aircraft is within the European Union. 
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LEEDS BRADFORD 1,599 1,597 1,597 2 2 103 103 103 - - 182 182 182 - -
LERWICK (TINGWALL) - - - - - - - - - - 32 32 32 - -
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON) 1,829 1,815 1,815 14 14 125 125 125 - - 575 566 566 9 9
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON) - - - - - - - - - - 286 286 286 - -
MANCHESTER 8,758 8,421 8,389 337 337 3,498 3,319 3,319 179 179 1,807 1,801 1,801 6 6
NEWCASTLE 1,741 1,701 1,701 40 40 225 222 222 3 3 721 721 721 - -
NEWQUAY 65 64 64 1 1 2 - - 2 2 141 141 141 - -
NORWICH 222 204 204 18 18 690 - - 690 690 90 90 90 - -
SUMBURGH - - - - - 229 - - 229 229 550 362 362 188 146
SHOREHAM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SOUTHAMPTON 344 344 344 - - - - - - - 1,002 998 998 4 4
STORNOWAY - - - - - - - - - - 427 329 329 98 -
TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL 
AIRPORT 238 238 208 - - - - - - - 30 30 - - -

TIREE - - - - - - - - - - 131 131 131 - -
WICK JOHN O GROATS - - - - - 10 - - 10 10 - - - - -

Total Other UK Airports 33,251 31,549 30,621 1,702 1,640 11,090 7,253 6,691 3,837 3,735 24,220 23,380 22,392 840 416

Total All Reporting UK Airports 78,446 76,280 74,898 2,166 1,973 38,297 34,264 33,249 4,033 3,925 32,359 31,502 30,508 857 433

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY - - - - - - - - - - 343 343 342 - -
GUERNSEY 24 18 18 6 6 - - - - - 1,287 1,213 1,212 74 -
ISLE OF MAN 79 68 68 11 11 1 - - 1 1 653 653 653 - -
JERSEY 11 2 2 9 9 - - - - - 1,257 1,257 1,218 - -

Total Non UK Reporting Airports 114 88 88 26 26 1 - - 1 1 3,540 3,466 3,425 74 -


